02/2005www.lumberg.com
Polbilder, von der Lötseite gesehen
Pin configurations, solder side view
Schémas de raccordement, vus du côté à souder
XS 32 XS 42 XS 52 XS 52/6
XS 62 XS 72 XS 82
DIN 41524 DIN 41524 DIN 45322
DIN 45322 DIN 45329 DIN 45326

XS 32, 42, 52/6, 62 > 1 GΩ
XS 52, 72, 82 > 1 kΩ
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl VE Mindestmenge
Designation Poles PU Lowest quantity
Désignation Pôles UE Quantité minimale
XS 32 3 500
XS 42 4 500
XS 52 5 500
XS 52/6 5 500
XS 62 6 500
XS 72 7 500
XS 82 8 500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Lumberg manufacturer: